
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 0 Specialization project plan 146.75 days Sun 01.09.13 Mon 16.12.13
1 1 Start 0 days Sun 01.09.13 Sun 01.09.13

2 2 Data Gathering and literature study 99 days Sun 01.09.13 Mon 11.11.13

3 2.1 Getting started 22 days Sun 01.09.13 Mon 16.09.13

4 2.1.1 Understand the assignment and requirements 3 days Sun 01.09.13 Tue 03.09.13

5 2.1.2 narrow the given topic 4 days Tue 03.09.13 Fri 06.09.13

6 2.1.3 Determine the preliminary types of sources to use 3 days Fri 06.09.13 Sun 08.09.13

7 2.1.4 Do preliminary research to discover the important issues 7 days Sun 08.09.13 Fri 13.09.13

8 2.1.5 Prepare a pre-study report 5 days Fri 13.09.13 Mon 16.09.13

9 2.1.6 submit the prestudy report 0 days Mon 16.09.13 Mon 16.09.13

10 2.2 Reading, researching, and evaluating sources 77 days Tue 17.09.13 Mon 11.11.13

11 2.2.1 Find print and online sources 3 days Tue 17.09.13 Thu 19.09.13

12 2.2.2 Annotate and evaluate the sources 1 day Thu 19.09.13 Thu 19.09.13

13 2.2.3 Write summaries and paraphrases and make notes 3 days Thu 19.09.13 Sun 22.09.13

14 2.2.4 Set up a working bibliography 1 day Sun 22.09.13 Sun 22.09.13

15 2.2.5 Reading sources 70 days Sun 22.09.13 Mon 11.11.13

16 3 Writing 72 days Sun 22.09.13 Wed 13.11.13

17 3.1 Introduction 7 days Sun 22.09.13 Fri 27.09.13

18 3.2 Literature Review 21 days Fri 27.09.13 Sat 12.10.13

19 3.3 Progress report 3 days Sat 12.10.13 Mon 14.10.13

20 3.4 Submitting the progress report 0 days Mon 14.10.13 Mon 14.10.13

21 3.5 Discussion 30 days Mon 14.10.13 Tue 05.11.13

22 3.6 Conclusion & Recommendation 10 days Tue 05.11.13 Tue 12.11.13

23 3.7 References 1 day Tue 12.11.13 Wed 13.11.13

24 4 Evaluating the draft and getting feedback 27 days Wed 13.11.13 Tue 03.12.13

25 4.1 Review the draft and Edit if necessary 11 days Wed 13.11.13 Thu 21.11.13

26 4.2 Plan more research as necessary to fill any gaps 8 days Thu 21.11.13 Wed 27.11.13

27 4.3 Get feedback from supervisor 8 days Wed 27.11.13 Tue 03.12.13

28 5 Finalizing, presenting 18 days Tue 03.12.13 Mon 16.12.13

29 5.1 Review and Quality check 7 days Tue 03.12.13 Sun 08.12.13

30 5.2 Design the format of the paper 7 days Sun 08.12.13 Fri 13.12.13

31 5.3 finalizing 4 days Fri 13.12.13 Mon 16.12.13

32 5.4 Submitt the final draft 0 days Mon 16.12.13 Mon 16.12.13

33 6 Project Planning and Control 145.38 days Sun 01.09.13 Sun 15.12.13

34 6.1  Weekly report1 1 day Sun 01.09.13 Sun 01.09.13

35 6.2  Weekly report2 1 day Sun 08.09.13 Sun 08.09.13

36 6.3  Weekly report3 1 day Sun 15.09.13 Sun 15.09.13

37 6.4  Weekly report4 1 day Sun 22.09.13 Sun 22.09.13
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38 6.5  Weekly report5 1 day Sun 29.09.13 Sun 29.09.13

39 6.6  Weekly report6 1 day Sun 06.10.13 Sun 06.10.13

40 6.7  Weekly report7 1 day Sun 13.10.13 Sun 13.10.13

41 6.8  Weekly report8 1 day Sun 20.10.13 Sun 20.10.13

42 6.9  Weekly report10 1 day Sun 27.10.13 Sun 27.10.13

43 6.10  Weekly report11 1 day Sun 03.11.13 Sun 03.11.13

44 6.11  Weekly report12 1 day Sun 10.11.13 Sun 10.11.13

45 6.12  Weekly report13 1 day Sun 17.11.13 Sun 17.11.13

46 6.13  Weekly report14 1 day Sun 24.11.13 Sun 24.11.13

47 6.14  Weekly report15 1 day Sun 01.12.13 Sun 01.12.13

48 6.15  Weekly report16 1 day Sun 08.12.13 Sun 08.12.13

49 6.16  Weekly report17 1 day Sun 15.12.13 Sun 15.12.13

50 7 Consultance with supervisor 145.38 days Mon 02.09.13 Mon 16.12.13

51 7.1  Meeting1 1 day Mon 02.09.13 Mon 02.09.13

52 7.2  Meeting2 1 day Mon 09.09.13 Mon 09.09.13

53 7.3  Meeting3 1 day Mon 16.09.13 Mon 16.09.13

54 7.4  Meeting4 1 day Mon 23.09.13 Mon 23.09.13

55 7.5  Meeting5 1 day Mon 30.09.13 Mon 30.09.13

56 7.6  Meeting6 1 day Mon 07.10.13 Mon 07.10.13

57 7.7  Meeting7 1 day Mon 14.10.13 Mon 14.10.13

58 7.8  Meeting8 1 day Mon 21.10.13 Mon 21.10.13

59 7.9  Meeting9 1 day Mon 28.10.13 Mon 28.10.13

60 7.10  Meeting10 1 day Mon 04.11.13 Mon 04.11.13

61 7.11  Meeting11 1 day Mon 11.11.13 Mon 11.11.13

62 7.12  Meeting12 1 day Mon 18.11.13 Mon 18.11.13

63 7.13  Meeting13 1 day Mon 25.11.13 Mon 25.11.13

64 7.14  Meeting14 1 day Mon 02.12.13 Mon 02.12.13

65 7.15  Meeting15 1 day Mon 09.12.13 Mon 09.12.13

66 7.16  Meeting16 1 day Mon 16.12.13 Mon 16.12.13

67 8 Finish 0 days Mon 16.12.13 Mon 16.12.13
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